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VEPL | TR to PRD | AD-2 JMR linkages to Reservation

Rushikesh Kishor Dhote (IN) <rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com>
Thu 4/4/2024 11:53 AM
To:​Vivek Chopade <vivek.chopade@vishvaraj.in>​
Cc:​Rishikesh Naghate <rishikesh.naghate@vishvaraj.in>;​lokesh.thakre <lokesh.thakre@vishvaraj.in>;​Atish patil
<atish.patil@vishvaraj.in>;​Rahul Sharma (IN) <rahul.i.sharma@pwc.com>;​Gaurang Patel (IN) <gaurang.p.patel@pwc.com>;​Pratik
Kshatriya (IN) <pratik.kshatriya@pwc.com>;​Parin Shah (IN) <parin.p.shah@pwc.com>;​Yuvraj Gunjal (IN)
<yuvraj.gunjal@pwc.com>​

1 attachments (43 KB)
VEPL_TR FORM_AD-2_JMR LINKEGE TO RESERVATION.docx;

Dear Vivek Sir

Please Move Below TR to PRD server

DS4K903342:PWC:ABAP:MM: JMR Reservation new reqm. :PK:29.05.2023

--
Thanks & Regards, 
Rushikesh Dhote
PwC | Consultant | SAP Consulting | Advisory
Mobile: +91 91127 68265
Email: rushikesh.kishor.dhote@pwc.com
PricewaterhouseCoopers Private Limited,
252, Veer Savarkar Marg, Dadar(West), Mumbai 400 028
http://www.pwc.in/
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